ENTENTE DES 7 BWbect eur 3+Char| er oi - Est

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(99920)

AD | G Af st and

302254-02
302254-02
311164-85
311164-85
302254-02
302254-02
302254-02
242648-51
242648-51
242648-51
307033- 28
307033- 28
302254-02
280052- 13
302254-02
307033- 28
302254-02
312156- 10
307033- 28
307033- 28
309179-40
126988- 15
311164-85
136141-50
242648- 51
242648-51
242648-51
311164-85
242648-51
242648-51
126988- 15
242648-51
310959- 74
242648- 51
307033- 28
242648-51
307033- 28
242648-51
242648-51
280052- 13
307033- 28
309510- 80
309079- 37
309510-80
304873-02
309510- 80
307033- 28
136141-50
280052- 13
126988- 15
307033-28
136141-50
307033- 28
126988- 15
302518-72
182716- 65
182716- 65
182716- 65
311164-85
307033-28
242648-51
242648-51
311164-85
311164-85
302254-02
302254-02
311164-85
304845-71
309179-40
309179-40
281166- 60
302254-02
280147-11

ESMANNE- DEFERT
ESMANNE- DEFERT
DELTENRE- CARLI ER
DELTENRE- CARLI ER
ESMANNE- DEFERT
ESMANNE- DEFERT
ESMANNE- DEFERT

G ARRI ZZO G AMPI ERO
G ARRI ZZO @ AMPI ERO
G ARRI ZZO @ AMPI ERO
HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N

ESMANNE- DEFERT

SI MONS  YVES
ESMANNE- DEFERT

HOK SAPI N

ESMANNE- DEFERT
LETELLI ER MAXI ME
HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MOTTE THI ERRY
DELTENRE- CARLI ER
THONON ALAI N

G ARRI ZZO G AMPI ERO
G ARRI ZZO G AMPI ERO
G ARRI ZZO @ AMPI ERO
DELTENRE- CARLI ER

G ARRI ZZO G AMPI ERO
G ARRI ZZO @ AMPI ERO
MOTTE THI ERRY

G ARRI ZZO G AMPI ERO
GCDFRI AUX SI MON

G ARRI ZZO G AMPI ERO
HOK SAPI N

G ARRI ZZO @ AMPI ERO
HOK SAPI N

G ARRI ZZO G AMPI ERO
G ARRI ZZO @ AMPI ERO
SI MONS  YVES

HOK SAPI N

COOSEMANS PATRICK & C
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
COOCSEMANS PATRICK & C
MOTTON FREDERI K
COOSENMANS PATRICK & C
HOK SAPI N

THONON ALAI N

SI MONS YVES

MOTTE THI ERRY

HOK SAPI N

THONON ALAI N

HOK SAPI N

MOTTE THI ERRY
GCETHALS LUC

VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
DELTENRE- CARLI ER
HOK SAPI N

G ARRI ZZO @ AMPI ERO
G ARRI ZZO G AMPI ERO
DELTENRE- CARLI ER
DELTENRE- CARLI ER
ESMANNE- DEFERT
ESMANNE- DEFERT
DELTENRE- CARLI ER
DEW LDE WLLY

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
VERACHTERT- HANNE
ESMANNE- DEFERT
VANDYCK JEAN- CLAUDE

Geneent

GOSSELL
GOSSELI
GOSSELM
COURCEL
GOSSELI
GOSSELL
THOREMB
GOSSELL
MALEVES
GOSSELI
I NCOURT
GOSSELI
I NCOURT
GOSSELI
GOSSELI
OVERW N
I NCOURT
BEAUVEC
I NCOURT
BEAUVEC
NEERHEY
BEAUVEC
I NCOURT
CORTI L-
OVERW N
THOREMB
I NCOURT
CORTI L-
I NCOURT
THORENVB
VI LLERS
VI LLERS
VI LLERS
VI LLERS
COURCEL
I NCOURT
GCSSEL
GOSSELI
COURCEL
COURCEL
FORCHI E
FORCHI E
CCOURCEL
SAI NT- R
CORROY-
CORROY-
BOUSVAL
FORCHI E
BEAUVEC

EN MQ Di st anc
23 12 130342
23 4 2
22 18 133997
22 1 2
23 14 3
23 13 4
23 6 5
33 4 137448
33 1 2
33 17 3
24 21 172588
24 23 2
23 16 6
6 6 189271
23 23 7
24 6 3
23 2 8
6 1 172610
24 10 4
24 12 5
22 1 164189
19 4 166244
22 6 3
21 20 156030
33 19 4
33 7 5
33 15 6
22 3 4
33 30 7
33 22 8
19 12 2
33 12 9
6 6 170040
33 3 10
24 18 6
33 20 11
24 20 7
33 14 12
33 6 13

6 4 2
24 14 8
26 6 178979

5 2 172150
26 3 2
3 3 187432
26 2 3
24 8 9
21 9 2

6 5 3
19 3 3
24 3 10
21 6 3
24 11 11
19 11 4
14 1 145354
11 10 151499
11 5 2
11 1 3
22 5 5
24 15 12
33 26 14
33 5 15
22 7 6
22 17 7
23 10 9
23 3 10
22 21 8
10 6 180597
22 8 2
22 11 3
23 18 155917
23 8 11

7 3 179766

Ri ng
Bague

504398123
108395923
103410924
106663624
308308822
103403324
618604524
101395924
101399024
101398324
100380424
105895923
501711623
206406724
108786423
620828721
110430222
100455624
105897123
100385524
101014424
105803823
110270822
101078824
101398524
101399324
101399224
106665124
106823523
101399424
100435324
101396324
100542824
101396124
105895423
101397424
100383024
101398224
112400124
205276123
414287622
106102823
100532424
112987520
210174324
106101223
113353721
101079724
205276223
105803323
414289022
101080124
100386324
100434524
106854423
100967024
105373923
113400220
103410824
112640820
106828823
101399624
106625523
106664224
114018721
501718123
101201624
105576623
100585324
100586024
101036224
618601124
105327022

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse

1401.
1401.
1401.
1400.
1400.
1400.
1400.
1399.
1399.
1399.
1399.
1399.
1398.
1398.
1398.
1398.
1398.
1397.
1397.
1396.
1396.
1396.
1396.
1396.
1395.
1395.
1395.
1395.
1395.
1394.
1392.
1392.
1392.
1392.
1391.
1390.
1390.
1390.



126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153

126406- 15
302254-02
309179-40
242648-51
242648-51
309079- 37
242648-51
282375-08
312156-10
309179-40
136141-50
148369- 56
132178- 64
148369- 56
148369- 56
309510- 80
281166- 60
281166- 60
182716- 65
120742-74
182716- 65
138541- 25
281166- 60
310959-74
283000- 51
311164-85
311164-85
307033-28
281166- 60
311164-85
282375-08
307033- 28
242648-51
136141-50
309510- 80
309510-80
302254-02
242648- 51
309510-80
242648-51
302254-02
120742-74
132178- 64
307033- 28
136141-50
302254-02
283168- 25
242648-51
220302- 15
182716- 65
220302- 15
282110- 34
309510- 80
281166- 60
309510- 80
302518-72
126988- 15
307033-28
307033-28
311164-85
120608- 37
312156-10
120608- 37
304845-71
302254-02
304845-71
220302- 15
242648-51
220302- 15
126406- 15
220302- 15
310110-01
126406- 15
302254-02
282110- 34
309510- 80
283168- 25
302254-02
189045- 89
283168- 25

PETRE FREDY

ESMANNE- DEFERT

MARI T CHRI STOPHE

G ARRI ZZO @ AMPI ERO
G ARRI ZZO0 @ AMPI ERO
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER

G ARRI ZZO @ AMPI ERO
DEW TTE CHRI STI AN
LETELLI ER MAXI ME
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
THONON ALAI N

DEPREZ RAYMOND

M LHOUX CHRI STI AN
DEPREZ RAYMOND
DEPREZ RAYMOND
COOSEMANS PATRICK & C
VERACHTERT- HANNE
VERACHTERT- HANNE

VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
MELAI N MARC- FELI X
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
CCEL EM LI EN
VERACHTERT- HANNE
GODFRI AUX SI MON

JOLY PAUL

DELTENRE- CARLI ER
DELTENRE- CARLI ER

HOK SAPI N
VERACHTERT- HANNE
DELTENRE- CARLI ER

DEW TTE CHRI STI AN
HOK SAPI N

G ARRI ZZO G AMPI ERO
THONON ALAI N
COOSEMANS PATRICK & C
COCSEMANS PATRICK & C
ESMANNE- DEFERT

G ARRI ZZO G AMPI ERO
COCSEMANS PATRICK & C
G ARRI ZZO @ AMPI ERO
ESMANNE- DEFERT
MELAI N MARC- FELI X

M LHOUX CHRI STI AN
HOK SAPI N

THONON ALAI'N
ESMANNE- DEFERT

DENYS Pl ERRE

G ARRI ZZO G AMPI ERO
SPRUYT EDDY

VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
SPRUYT EDDY

DECAVPS FABI EN
COOSENMANS PATRICK & C
VERACHTERT- HANNE
COOSEMANS PATRICK & C
GCOETHALS LUC

MOTTE THI ERRY

HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N

DELTENRE- CARLI ER
GARI N ARNAUD
LETELLI ER MAXI ME
GARI N ARNAUD

DEW LDE WLLY
ESMANNE- DEFERT

DEW LDE WLLY

SPRUYT EDDY

G ARRI ZZO0 @ AMPI ERO
SPRUYT EDDY

PETRE FREDY

SPRUYT EDDY

SPRUYT SEBASTIEN & M
PETRE FREDY

ESMANNE- DEFERT
DECAMPS FABI EN
COOSEMANS PATRICK & C
DENYS Pl ERRE
ESMANNE- DEFERT

RENI ER GABRI EL

DENYS Pl ERRE

OPHEYLI
FORCHI E
CORROY-
GOSSELL
GOSSEL
I NCOURT
GOSSELI
VI EUX- G
I NCOURT
CORROY-
CORTI L-
ARCHENN
GREZ- DO
ARCHENN
ARCHENN
BEAUVEC
BOUSVAL
BOUSVAL
VI LLERS
RI XENSA
VI LLERS
HOEGAAR
BOUSVAL
MALEVES
LI MAL

CCOURCEL
COURCEL
I NCOURT
BOUSVAL
COURCEL
VI EUX- G
I NCOURT
GOSSELL
CORTI L-
BEAUVEC
BEAUVEC
FORCHI E
GOSSEL
BEAUVEC
GOSSELI
FORCHI E
RI XENSA
GREZ- DO
I NCOURT
CORTI L-
FORCHI E
AUTRE- E
GOSSELL
LOUPO G
VI LLERS
LOUPA G
OPHEYLI
BEAUVEC
BOUSVAL
BEAUVEC
VI LLERS
THOREMB
I NCOURT
| NCOURT
COURCEL
VI LLERS
| NCOURT
VI LLERS
SAI NT- R
FORCHI E
SAI NT- R
LOUPO G
GOSSELL
LOUPA G
OPHEYLI
LOUPO G
VI EUX- G
OPHEYLI
FORCHI E
OPHEYLI
BEAUVEC
AUTRE- E
FORCHI E
CORROY-
AUTRE- E
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184877
12

4

16

17

2

18
151175

15
176147
22
149628
6

2
183068
8

6
9
2

5
16
17
12

145210
3

2

2

16

3

3

23

4

2

5
149603
3

17

2

10

2

18
165177
3

100627824
103401224
115302121
106825623
106829223
106212022
106821623
106026522
100455524
100584924
101079924
105496222
108910218
101098824
105497122
106103923
111714719
105271223
105396922
105504522
100962424
202603024
111715019
105930823
105444719
106664424
106663824
414289322
105270423
108396723
106027822
414288722
101396824
101078624
105309822
112981720
603315923
101398924
106101323
101396724
107154324
105505522
108910018
100964724
101080024
306603022
112948720
101399724
100980624
105373323
101110524
202275824
112981820
105272623
105651923
103575824
113141120
100384324
106181622
106626623
103564724
100455224
103566624
105635423
603315023
113375821
101112724
101397024
105493822
105663922
100988724
100978024
105539323
300300222
211490923
113600321
105627923
603315623
101069224
105626622

10.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
10.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
10.
10.
09.
10.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
10.
09.
10.
09.
09.
09.
10.
09.
09.
10.
09.
10.
10.
09.
09.
09.
09.

02590
23460
48070
28551
28561
53560
28581
38570
54240
48210
42360
54230
55000
54260
54280
59210
42410
42420
39310
48380
39360
03000
42490
53030
48390
26590
27010
54580
42540
27020
39300
55010
29351
43040
59450
59460
24310
29411
59500
29431
24360
49050
55380
55170
43170
24380
57550
29501
38430
40060
38470
03060
00110
43260
00130
35459
51030
55450
55460
27430
35539
55560
35569
01470
25070
01480
39120
30191
39130
04570
39140
39130
04590
25100
03400
00520
58490
25210
50510
58530

1390.
1390.
1390.
1389.
1389.
1389.
1388.
1387.
1387.
1387.
1385.
1384.
1384.
1384.
1383.
1383.
1383.
1383.
1383.
1382.
1382.
1382.
1382.
1381.
1381.
1381.
1381.
1381.
1381.
1380.
1380.
1380.
1380.
1379.
1379.
1379.
1379.
1378.
1378.
1378.
1377.
1377.
1377.
1377.
1377.
1377.
1377.
1376.
1376.
1376.
1375.
1375.
1374.
1374.
1374.
1374.
1373.
1372.
1372.
1371.
1371.
1370.
1370.
1370.
1370.
1370.
1370.
1370.
1370.
1369.
1369.
1369.
1369.
1369.
1369.
1367.
1367.
1366.
1366.
1366.

2268
0675
0579
5099
2758
0533
8079
5631
5402
3173
7016
6952
6480
1388
7681
6799
6740
4694
3420
9165
2901
1729
0387
8773
7699
6498
1751
0723
0186
9378
5936
5199
2079
9823
4143
2371
0372
8233
5289
3624
8224
6907
6678
5815
3429
3371
0450
7516
3115
0127
4681
4170
8227
5254
4708
3110
3499
4692
2873
2809
2208
6458
5737
4085
3382
2352
2198
1185
0107
9667
8016
7818
6283
6182
5860
6439
4240
9848
7935
7167

126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153



154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211

213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
220
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233

220302- 15
189045- 89
283168- 25
309510- 80
215026- 74
280052- 13
302518-72
309510- 80
126988- 15
126406- 15
280052- 13
125643- 28
304845-71
302254-02
189045- 89
242648-51
182716- 65
182716- 65
242648-51
242648-51
120608- 37
301951-87
242648-51
132178- 64
126406- 15
301951-87
120608- 37
307033-28
126406- 15
311164-85
311164-85
126406- 15
280147-11
120608- 37
283000- 51
307033- 28
306382- 56
307033- 28
142003- 92
283000- 51
226775- 86
126988- 15
104030- 46
226775- 86
104030- 46
309510- 80
148369- 56
312038-86
281772- 84
304845-71
309510-80
126988- 15
309079- 37
311164-85
305643-93
189045- 89
305643-93
136141-50
132178- 64
282375-08
132178- 64
302370- 21
120742-74
117864- 09
132478-73
142003- 92
281166- 60
281166- 60
309179-40
184970- 88
282520- 56
132178- 64
136141-50
241421- 85
136141-50
226775- 86
160323-79
281166- 60
142003- 92
309179-40

SPRUYT EDDY

RENI ER GABRI EL
DENYS Pl ERRE
COOSEMANS PATRICK & C
DELVEAUX LQUI S

SI MONS  YVES
GCETHALS LUC
COOSENMANS PATRICK & C
MOTTE THI ERRY

PETRE FREDY

SI MONS YVES

DELCRO X JEAN LUC
DEW LDE WLLY
ESMANNE- DEFERT

RENI ER GABRI EL

G ARRI ZZO @ AMPI ERO
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL

G ARRI ZZO @ AMPI ERO
G ARRI ZZO0 @ AMPI ERO
GARI N ARNAUD

CLI PPE- EECKHAUD

G ARRI ZZO0 @ AMPI ERO
M LHOUX CHRI STI AN
PETRE FREDY

CLI PPE- EECKHAUD
GARI N ARNAUD

HOK SAPI N

PETRE FREDY
DELTENRE- CARLI ER
DELTENRE- CARLI ER
PETRE FREDY

VANDYCK JEAN- CLAUDE
GARI N ARNAUD

JOLY PAUL

HOK SAPI N

MATERNE PHI LI PPE
HOK SAPI N

CHANDI - TUREK

JOLY PAUL

LETELLI ER OLI VI ER.
MOTTE THI ERRY
VANDERBECK JEAN
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER.
VANDERBECK JEAN
COOSENMANS PATRICK & C
DEPREZ RAYMOND

FAM LLE HUART
HAUTI ER ETI ENNE & QU
DEW LDE W LLY
COOCSEMANS PATRICK & C
MOTTE THI ERRY
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
DELTENRE- CARLI ER
CANS | VO

RENI ER GABRI EL

CANS | VO

THONON ALAI N

M LHOUX CHRI STI AN
DEW TTE CHRI STI AN
M LHOUX CHRI STI AN
SEBI LLE FRANCI S
MELAI N MARC- FELI X
ABTS JO

LAM NNE BENO T
CHANDI - TUREK
VERACHTERT- HANNE
VERACHTERT- HANNE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
OVART JEAN- MARC
TASSCUL Pl ERRE

M LHOUX CHRI STI AN
THONON ALAI N
WANUFEL DI DI ER
THONON ALAI N
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
VAN HOOF RENE
VERACHTERT- HANNE
CHANDI - TUREK
MARI T CHRI STOPHE

LOUPO G 81
CORROY- 10
AUTRE- E 14
BEAUVEC 26
CEROUX- 6
OVERWN 6
VI LLERS 14
BEAUVEC 26
THOREMB 19
OPHEYLI 18
OVERWN 6
LCDELIN 9
SAINT-R 10
FORCHI E 23
CORROY- 10
GOSSELI 33
VI LLERS 11
VI LLERS 11
GOSSELI 33
GOSSELI 33
VI LLERS 13
ANDERLU 10
GOSSELI 33
GREZ- DO 12
OPHEYLI 18
ANDERLU 10
VI LLERS 13
I NCOURT 24
OPHEYLI 18
COURCEL 22
COURCEL 22
OPHEYLI 18
BEAUVEC 7
VI LLERS 13
LI MAL 15
I NCOURT 24
QUTGAAR
I NCOURT
CHATELI 23
LI MAL 15
TOURINN 9
THOREMB 19
OPPREBA 4
TOURINN 9
OPPREBA 4
BEAUVEC
ARCHENN 9
NI VELLE
BAULERS
SAI NT- R
BEAUVEC
THORENB
I NCOURT 5
COURCEL
LAAR

CORROY-
LAAR

CORTI L-
GREZ- DO
VIEUX-G 6
GREZ- DO
MONTI GN
RI XENSA
OPVELP 4
MELI' N 7
CHATELI
BOUSVAL
BOUSVAL
CORROY-
MARI LLE
CHASTRE
GREZ- DO
CORTI L-
JUMET

CORTI L-
TOURINN 9
BRAI NE- 3
BOUSVAL
CHATELI
CORROY-
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133415
4

19
3
24
7
8
25
26
3
123802
27
3
5
2
4
18

19
184539
20
137455
3
178814
7
171855
2

2

13

4
143973
148563
5

14

8

3

15
189181

179285
158117
6
8
136046
9
3
158361
9
3
7

105490722
113420020
112695421
106107223
113455220
205270623
114184722
106103423
105802623
100629024
210651521
103258324
105635323
603312923
109235218
101399924
100966724
100967224
106829323
106823423
103562824
106427217
112396924
106008223
112694021
112822222
103566524
206784623
100626624
106664624
106668924
100628824
105326422
103564224
113681821
620828821
209457924
105891123
110230223
113680621
106144523
100434324
105957619
113597721
100376624
113602521
106132419
103846024
101072224
112831820
106102123
100431524
111037024
106664824
213290221
113422020
207093221
101078224
112526321
105462023
113678717
106756624
105468523
207677622
100654424
103257924
101171718
105272723
101004624
105592423
106108222
106064423
105464123
100902624
105464923
113256520
100964224
105274623
103251124
112777624

. 39290
. 50530
. 58550
. 01000
. 47282
. 08350
. 36269
. 01050
. 51500
. 05300
. 08460
. 27491
. 02260
. 25350
. 51120
. 30531
. 41120
. 41140
. 30551
. 30561
. 36409
. 20580
. 31001
. 57130
. 05550
. 21010
. 36459
. 56550
. 05580
. 28340
. 28350
. 06010
. 02161
. 36509
. 50400
. 57020
. 05500
. 57030
. 31139
. 50450
. 01420
. 52270
. 56350
. 01440
. 56380
. 01540
. 56560
. 36080
. 39320
. 03100
. 01590
. 52380
. 57010
. 28530
. 09390
. 51590
. 09430
. 45160
. 57550
. 41450
. 58010
. 22420
. 51230
. 05222
. 02410
. 31449
. 45260
. 45260
. 51410
. 02530
. 47140
. 58220
. 45440
. 30560
. 45460
. 02430
. 47340
. 45460
. 32039
. 51570

1366.
1366.
1366.
1366.
1365.
1365.
1365.
1365.
1364.
1364.
1363.
1363.
1363.
1363.
1362.
1362.
1362.
1361.
1361.
1361.
1361.
1360.
1360.
1360.
1360.
1360.
1360.
1359.
1359.
1359.
1359.
1359.
1359.
1359.
1358.
1358.
1358.
1358.
1357.
1357.
1357.
1357.
1357.
1357.
1357.
1356.
1356.
1356.
1356.
1356.
1356.
1355.
1355.
1355.
1354.
1354.
1354.
1353.
1353.
1352.
1352.
1351.
1351.
1351.
1350.
1350.
1350.
1350.
1349.
1349.
1348.
1348.
1348.
1347.
1347.
1347.
1346.
1346.
1346.
1346.

6738
4167
3633
2519
8551
7559
4887
3833
5198
4059
9515
9059
6824
6478
8465
4226
4011
9928
9726
7477
1523
9601
8488
5214
2232
2124
0899
8529
7230
4555
2257
2231
1008
0292
6768
6040
5693
4258
8261
7391
7373
6480
6432
3937
1071
9295
8776
5295
3268
1727
0727
6184
3339
1020
6796
0948
0332
6437
0762
7964
0193
8015
5859
4294
9835
9312
7104
7104
3138
1910
7376
3329
1855
8798
7973
3364
9889
8212
7398
3633

154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211

213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
220
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233



234
235
235
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
252
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
298
300
301
302
303
303
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313

241421- 85
281166- 60
281166- 60
309510- 80
162439-61
142003- 92
242589- 89
184970- 88
302254-02
304088-90
136141-50
182716- 65
310110-01
189045- 89
120742-74
132178- 64
148369- 56
305935-94
302518-72
302518-72
126988- 15
302518-72
302518-72
126406- 15
222793-81
281772-84
304088- 90
283168- 25
310959- 74
281166- 60
283168- 25
241086-41
301951-87
241086-41
120608- 37
281166- 60
280147-11
311164-85
241086-41
142003- 92
283000- 51
132645- 46
226775- 86
142003- 92
136141-50
303565- 52
126988- 15
308936- 88
242648-51
242648- 51
304845-71
311164-85
142003-92
310110-01
309510- 80
302518-72
242648-51
120742-74
241421- 85
120742-74
282598- 37
282598- 37
148369- 56
138541- 25
120742-74
120742-74
310959- 74
241089- 44
136141-50
241086-41
241086-41
132645- 46
283000- 51
215026- 74
241421- 85
280147-11
241089- 44
304873-02
241089- 44
280147-11

WANUFEL DI DI ER
VERACHTERT- HANNE
VERACHTERT- HANNE
COOSENMANS PATRICK & C
GRETZER DEN S

CHANDI - TUREK
PAUVEEL S- BOULEMBERG
OVART JEAN- MARC
ESMANNE- DEFERT
ALEXANDRE PASCAL
THONON ALAI N

VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
SPRUYT SEBASTI EN & M
RENI ER GABRI EL
MELAI N MARC- FELI X

M LHOUX CHRI STI AN
DEPREZ RAYMOND
DUJACQUI ERE M CHEL
GCETHALS LUC
GCETHALS LUC

MOTTE THI ERRY
GCETHALS LUC
GCETHALS LUC

PETRE FREDY

VAN BEVER VI NCENT
HAUTI ER ETI ENNE & GU
ALEXANDRE PASCAL
DENYS Pl ERRE

GODFRI AUX SI MON
VERACHTERT- HANNE
DENYS Pl ERRE
LEBON- G LOTEAU JEREM
CLI PPE- EECKHAUD
LEBON- G LOTEAU JEREM
GARI N ARNAUD
VERACHTERT- HANNE
VANDYCK JEAN- CLAUDE
DELTENRE- CARLI ER
LEBON- G LOTEAU JEREM
CHANDI - TUREK

JOLY PAUL

JACQUES HENRI
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
CHANDI - TUREK
THONON ALAIN
VANGOETSENHOVEN LUC
MOTTE THI ERRY

JADOT ALAI'N

G ARRI ZZO @ AMPI ERO
G ARRI ZZO G AMPI ERO
DEW LDE WLLY
DELTENRE- CARLI ER
CHANDI - TUREK
SPRUYT SEBASTIEN & M
COOSEMANS PATRICK & C
GCETHALS LUC

G ARRI ZZO0 G AMPI ERO
MELAI N MARC- FELI X
WANUFEL DI DI ER
MELAI N MARC- FELI X
LEGRAND Pl ERRE
LEGRAND Pl ERRE
DEPREZ RAYMOND

CCEL EM LI EN

MELAI N MARC- FELI X
MELAI N MARC- FELI X
GCDFRI AUX SI MON
CORDI ER ALBERT
THONON ALAI N
LEBON- G LOTEAU JEREM
LEBON- G LOTEAU JEREM
JACQUES HENRI

JOLY PAUL

DELVEAUX LQUI S
WANUFEL DI DI ER
VANDYCK JEAN- CLAUDE
CORDI ER ALBERT
MOTTON FREDERI K
CORDI ER ALBERT
VANDYCK JEAN- CLAUDE

RI XENSA
GREZ- DO
ARCHENN
LILLO S
VI LLERS
VI LLERS
THOREMB
VI LLERS
VI LLERS
OPHEYLI
Pl ETRAI
BAULERS
BAI SY-T
AUTRE- E
MALEVES
BOUSVAL
AUTRE- E
CHATELE
ANDERLU
CHATELE
VI LLERS
BOUSVAL
BEAUVEC
COURCEL
CHATELE
CHATELI
LI MAL

OPPREBA
TOURI NN
CHATELI
CORTI L-
WAL SHOU
THOREMB
BAULERS
GOSSELM
GOSSELL
SAI NT- R
COURCEL
CHATELI
VI EUX- G
BEAUVEC
VI LLERS
GOSSELL
RI XENSA
JUMET

RI XENSA
HOUTAI N
HOUTAI N
ARCHENN
HOEGAAR
RI XENSA
RI XENSA
MALEVES
ANDERLU
CORTI L-
CHATELE
CHATELE
OPPREBA
LI MAL

CEROUX-
JUMET

BEAUVEC
ANDERLU
NEERHEY
ANDERLU
BEAUVEC
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143293
4
132183
2

20
152265
10

15109

17999
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w Ul

12
6
135095
3

2

6

13

3

16

3

5

4
171847
4

6

11
187860
10
148064
28

29

6

17

7

3

16

8

30

5

3

6
147501

PrONNODN

125648

-
GWNNEAEBRNOONORN

101462924
107108421
101037024
105303922
112862224
112568823
106787324
100694424
108396123
106685822
101078424
105374023
112409124
101069324
105504922
112525621
113516321
101177324
106855023
103578324
100433324
110302320
106856823
112693021
112599321
101074724
116053518
105627422
100542924
105273623
112694721
103356224
100243224
112508823
106773323
107566217
106133723
108394923
112507523
106966022
109358918
113518922
106142023
103252024
101080924
205837623
950183923
105035123
106824223
101398624
105575023
106627023
112569623
111792419
100801524
107854321
101398124
105504622
101458624
105505122
101380924
106937623
105359823
202657223
105466823
105504722
113196720
110166920
101078724
112508723
103352324
113519422
113059220
110905815
101464724
105327822
109935521
210171524
109936621
100830624

. 31030
. 45490
. 45490
. 02570
. 36271
. 32079
. 28130
. 03200
. 26580
. 43170
. 46080
. 42460
. 41240
. 53010
. 52120
. 58560
. 58200
. 42370
. 38249
. 38249
. 54010
. 38269
. 38289
. 07590
. 04210
. 40540
. 43430
. 01340
. 57030
. 46300
. 01370
. 31020
. 22360
. 31040
. 38429
. 46440
. 04361
. 30210
. 31110
. 32579
. 52490
. 58466
. 04000
. 33019
. 46590
. 10520
. 54440
. 41090
. 33111
. 33121
. 05370
. 30380
. 33139
. 42220
. 04270
. 39129
. 33171
. 53180
. 32150
. 53210
. 40540
. 40560
. 59330
. 08180
. 53260
. 53260
. 57560
. 24329
. 47250
. 31400
. 31400
. 59226
. 53270
. 50502
. 32300
. 05331
. 24469
. 11240
. 24479
. 05411

1346.
1346.
1346.
1346.
1346.
1345.
1345.
1344.
1344.
1344.
1343.
1343.
1342.
1342.
1342.
1342.
1342.
1341.
1340.
1340.
1340.
1340.
1339.
1339.
1339.
1339.
1338.
1338.
1338.
1338.
1338.
1337.
1336.
1336.
1335.
1335.
1335.
1335.
1335.
1334.
1334.
1334.
1334.
1334.
1333.
1333.
1332.
1332.
1332.
1331.
1331.
1331.
1331.
1331.
1331.
1330.
1330.
1330.
1330.
1330.
1330.
1329.
1329.
1329.
1329.
1329.
1329.
1328.
1328.
1328.
1328.
1328.
1328.
1327.
1327.
1326.
1325.
1325.
1325.
1324.

3236
2397
2397
2129
0851
8607
8306
6375
1939
1077
5419
4732
9354
7205
5532
4069
0753
6753
7185
7185
4972
3064
8946
8502
7320
6123
9858
8422
3707
3433
3335
1330
9546
6920
6942
6682
5407
2965
1507
9682
8921
4576
4328
1044
7797
6015
7953
1098
0541
8390
6726
5369
5197
3824
1938
8978
7644
5758
5232
0365
0361
6364
4712
2046
1385
1385
1298
9288
8573
8033
8033
2689
0437
8006
2780
1807
6572
5446
4241
8775

234
235
235
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
252
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
298
300
301
302
303
303
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313



314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
324
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341

281166- 60
305643-93
138541- 25
220302- 15
220302- 15
220302- 15
126406- 15
304845-71
220302- 15
301951-87
220302- 15
220302- 15
312038- 86
220302- 15
312038-86
126406- 15
120742-74
241086-41
302254-02
148369- 56
311164-85
220302- 15
301951-87
309510-80
125643- 28
122748- 43
126406- 15
170003- 59
241421- 85
241421- 85
241089- 44
283000- 51
170003-59
122748- 43
189045- 89
304845-71
220302- 15
132178- 64
303565- 52
241086-41
242497-94
281166- 60
220302- 15
312156-10
281166- 60
281823- 38
142003- 92
283168- 25
305643-93
132645- 46
112554- 34
129192- 85
125092- 59
241086-41
282520- 56
177443- 30
310110-01
303565- 52
126988- 15
126406- 15
241086-41
125643- 28
215026-74
282520- 56
241086-41
220302- 15
220302- 15
281166- 60
220302- 15
241421- 85
220302- 15
310110-01
303565- 52

VERACHTERT- HANNE
CANS | VO

CCEL EM LI EN
SPRUYT EDDY
SPRUYT EDDY
SPRUYT EDDY
PETRE FREDY

DEW LDE W LLY
SPRUYT EDDY

CLI PPE- EECKHAUD
SPRUYT EDDY
SPRUYT EDDY

FAM LLE HUART
SPRUYT EDDY

FAM LLE HUART
PETRE FREDY
MELAI N MARC- FELI X

LEBON- G LOTEAU JEREM

ESMANNE- DEFERT
DEPREZ RAYMOND
DELTENRE- CARLI ER
SPRUYT EDDY

CLI PPE- EECKHAUD

COOCSEMANS PATRICK & C

DELCRO X JEAN LUC
MALOTEAUX RAYMOND
PETRE FREDY

BUTENEERS FERDI NAND

WANUFEL DI DI ER
WANUFEL DI DI ER
CORDI ER ALBERT
JOLY PAUL

BUTENEERS FERDI NAND

MALOTEAUX RAYMOND
RENI ER GABRI EL
DEW LDE WLLY
SPRUYT EDDY

M LHOUX CHRI STI AN

VANGCOETSENHOVEN LUC
LEBON- G LOTEAU JEREM

THI BAUT- BOONS
VERACHTERT- HANNE
SPRUYT EDDY
LETELLI ER MAXI ME
VERACHTERT- HANNE
LI BOUTON CEDRI C
CHANDI - TUREK
DENYS Pl ERRE
CANS | VO
JACQUES HENR

CREVECCEUR M CHAEL

MOUSTI ER DANI EL
COUVREUR YVES

LEBON- G LOTEAU JEREM

TASSCUL Pl ERRE
DEPASSE- LARDENOYE

SPRUYT SEBASTIEN & M
VANGOETSENHOVEN LUC

MOTTE THI ERRY
PETRE FREDY

LEBON- G LOTEAU JEREM

DELCRO X JEAN LUC
DELVEAUX LOUI S
TASSCQUL Pl ERRE

LEBON- G LOTEAU JEREM

SPRUYT EDDY
SPRUYT EDDY
VERACHTERT- HANNE
SPRUYT EDDY
WANUFEL DI DI ER
SPRUYT EDDY

SPRUYT SEBASTIEN & M
VANGOETSENHOVEN LUC

BOUSVAL
LAAR

HCEGAAR
LOUPO G
LOUPO G
LOUPA G
OPHEYLI
SAI NT-R
LOUPA G
ANDERLU
LOUPO G
LOUPA G
NI VELLE
LOUPO G
NI VELLE
OPHEYLI
RI XENSA
CHATELE
FORCHI E
ARCHENN
COURCEL
LOUPO G
ANDERLU
BEAUVEC
LCDELI N
LAMBUSA
OPHEYLI
WALSBET
JUMET

BOUSVAL
ROUX- M
CHATELI
AUTRE- E
LAAR

OPPREBA
THOREMB
JUMET

HAM S/ H
CHATELE
CHASTRE
VWAGNELE
VI EUX- G
WAL SHOU
THORENMB
OPHEYLI
CHATELE
LODELI N
CERQOUX-
CHASTRE
CHATELE
LOUPA G
LOUPO G
BOUSVAL
LOUPO G
JUMET

LOUPO G
VI EUX- G
WAL SHOU
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141607
11
189055

=
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A
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16
173890
8

7

4

3
168448
134460
123604
8

2
146363
4

3

11

12

112295322
207096821
202600624
112228021
105492722
105426823
114904320
113376121
105421523
108358123
105486722
105422823
103844124
100986724
103845324
100628024
105471823
112508223
504399123
101098024
106668224
105491522
108356223
105652023
110205223
103326324
105660322
205373923
101460224
101465224
109936021
105440519
206377524
112514123
105522822
105635123
101113224
106007923
100652424
106893022
100992223
105276323
105427723
100456224
105270623
115475019
103250624
100622224
503168521
105920423
105960123
113660623
106573523
112567623
105291923
101496424
112648424
105759422
600413023
105540023
112554623
103254824
113910517
100509822
112553923
105480322
101113824
101179818
100982424
101466524
100988224
105471022
100652324

314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
324
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341

AD | G Afstand LD Ri ng

JR Best at



312038-86
160323-79
312038- 86
152730- 52
152730- 52
152730- 52
152730- 52
152730- 52
160323-79
160323-79
160323-79
152730- 52
309072- 30
152730- 52
152730- 52
160323-79
312038- 86
309072- 30
309072-30
309072- 30
312038- 86
152730- 52
312038- 86
152730- 52
152730- 52
300018-94
312038-86
300018- 94
160323-79
160323-79
152730- 52
160323-79
160323-79
309072- 30
312038- 86

FEDRI GUCCI
FEDRI GUCC
FEDRI GUCC
FEDRI GUCCI
FEDRI GUCC

AVERARDO
AVERARDO
AVERARDO
AVERARDO
AVERARDO

VAN HOOF RENE

VAN HOOF RENE

VAN HOOF RENE

FEDRI GUCCI AVERARDO
PETI T JEAN-M CHEL
FEDRI GUCCI AVERARDO
FEDRI GUCCI AVERARDO
VAN HOOF RENE

FAM LLE HUART

PETI T JEAN-M CHEL
PETI T JEAN-M CHEL
PETI T JEAN- M CHEL
FAM LLE HUART

FEDRI GUCCI AVERARDO
FAM LLE HUART

FEDRI GUCCI AVERARDO
FEDRI GUCCI AVERARDO
LOUI S M CHEL

FAM LLE HUART

LOU S M CHEL

VAN HOOF RENE

VAN HOOF RENE

FEDRI GUCCI AVERARDO
VAN HOOF RENE

VAN HOOF RENE

PETI T JEAN-M CHEL
FAM LLE HUART

Local it

NI VELLE
BRAI NE-
NI VELLE
RANSART
RANSART
RANSART
RANSART
RANSART
BRAI NE-
BRAI NE-
BRAI NE-
RANSART
THUI N

RANSART
RANSART
BRAI NE-
NI VELLE
THUI N

THUI N

THUI N

NI VELLE
RANSART
NI VELLE
RANSART
RANSART
PERBAI S
NI VELLE
PERBAI S
BRAI NE-
BRAI NE-
RANSART
BRAI NE-
BRAI NE-
THUI N

NI VELLE

EN

MQ Di stanc
11 143973
4 158361
15 2
27 139211
32 2
35 3
14 4
26 5
3 2
18 3
16 4
10 6
6 120380
2 7
17 8
15 5
3 3
1 2
9 3
8 4
6 4
31 9
13 5
4 10
3 11
13 159312
8 6
14 2
8 6
10 7
34 12
20 8
5 9
10 5
2 7

Bague AN
111450825
107355425
111451225
111412925
111411025
111412425
111411425
111412525
107355325
107358725
107356125
111411125
109160825
111410125
111411625
107358525
111450525
109160725
109161725
109162425
111452625
111411225
111453025
111413525
111411325
110076725
111453725
110078025
107356525
107357825
111411925
107482725
107356425
109163225
111452025

Const at

Vi tesse
FAM LLE HUART
VAN HOOF RENE
FAM LLE HUART

G

Best at

CGeneent

AD
EN

| G Af stand
MQ Di st anc

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

Snel h.

311164-85
311164-85
302254-02
302254-02
242648-51
242648-51
242648-51
307033- 28
280052- 13
312156-10
307033- 28
309179-40
136141-50
242648-51
242648-51
242648-51
311164-85
242648-51
126988- 15
242648-51
310959- 74
242648-51
242648-51
307033-28
242648-51
242648-51
309079- 37
304873-02
136141-50
136141-50
307033- 28
126988- 15
182716- 65
311164-85

DELTENRE- CARLI ER
DELTENRE- CARLI ER
ESMANNE- DEFERT
ESMANNE- DEFERT

G ARRI ZZO G AMPI ERO
G ARRI ZZO @ AMPI ERO
G ARRI ZZO @ AMPI ERO
HOK SAPI N

SI MONS YVES
LETELLI ER MAXI ME
HOK SAPI N

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
THONON ALAI N

G ARRI ZZO G AMPI ERO
G ARRI ZZO @ AMPI ERO
G ARRI ZZO0 @ AMPI ERO
DELTENRE- CARLI ER

G ARRI ZZO @ AMPI ERO
MOTTE THI ERRY

G ARRI ZZO0 G AMPI ERO
GCDFRI AUX SI MON

G ARRI ZZO @ AMPI ERO
G ARRI ZZO0 G AMPI ERO
HOK SAPI N

G ARRI ZZO @ AMPI ERO
G ARRI ZZO0 G AMPI ERO
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
MOTTON FREDERI K
THONON ALAI N

THONON ALAI N

HOK SAPI N

MOTTE THI ERRY

VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
DELTENRE- CARLI ER

VI LLERS
COURCEL

=
=

133997
2
130342
2
137448
2
3
172588
189271
172610
2
164189
156030

=

=

-
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166244
8
170040
9
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3

11
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172150
187432
2

3

4

2
151499
4
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103410924
106663624
103403324
618604524
101395924
101399024
101398324
100380424
206406724
100455624
100385524
101014424
101078824
101398524
101399324
101399224
106665124
101399424
100435324
101396324
100542824
101396124
101397424
100383024
101398224
112400124
100532424
210174324
101079724
101080124
100386324
100434524
100967024
103410824
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242648-51
311164-85
311164-85
309179-40
309179-40
281166- 60
302254-02
126406- 15
302254-02
312156- 10
309179-40
136141-50
148369- 56
182716- 65
138541- 25
311164-85
311164-85
242648-51
136141-50
242648-51
242648-51
302254-02
307033- 28
136141-50
242648-51
220302- 15
220302- 15
282110- 34
302518-72
307033- 28
120608- 37
312156-10
120608- 37
220302- 15
242648- 51
220302- 15
310110-01
189045- 89
126406- 15
125643- 28
242648- 51
182716- 65
182716- 65
120608- 37
242648-51
120608- 37
126406- 15
311164-85
311164-85
126406- 15
120608- 37
306382- 56
126988- 15
104030- 46
312038- 86
281772- 84
126988- 15
309079- 37
311164-85
136141-50
302370- 21
132478-73
142003- 92
309179-40
241421- 85
160323-79
142003- 92
309179-40
241421- 85
281166- 60
162439-61
242589- 89
184970- 88
136141-50
310110-01
189045- 89
305935-94
302518-72
126988- 15
281772- 84

G ARRI ZZO G AMPI ERO

DELTENRE- CARLI ER
DELTENRE- CARLI ER
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
VERACHTERT- HANNE
ESMANNE- DEFERT
PETRE FREDY
ESMANNE- DEFERT
LETELLI ER MAXI ME
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
THONON ALAI N
DEPREZ RAYMOND
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
CCEL EM LI EN
DELTENRE- CARLI ER
DELTENRE- CARLI ER

G ARRI ZZO0 G AMPI ERO

THONON ALAI N

G ARRI ZZO @ AMPI ERO
G ARRI ZZO0 G AMPI ERO

ESMANNE- DEFERT
HOK SAPI N
THONON ALAI'N

G ARRI ZZO G AMPI ERO

SPRUYT EDDY
SPRUYT EDDY
DECAVPS FABI EN
GCETHALS LUC
HOK SAPI N

GARI N ARNAUD
LETELLI ER MAXI ME
GARI N ARNAUD
SPRUYT EDDY

G ARRI ZZO0 G AMPI ERO

SPRUYT EDDY

SPRUYT SEBASTIEN & M

RENI ER GABRI EL
PETRE FREDY
DELCRO X JEAN LUC

G ARRI ZZO G AMPI ERO

VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
GARI N ARNAUD

G ARRI ZZO G AMPI ERO

GARI N ARNAUD
PETRE FREDY
DELTENRE- CARLI ER
DELTENRE- CARLI ER
PETRE FREDY
GARI N ARNAUD
MATERNE PHI LI PPE
MOTTE THI ERRY
VANDERBECK JEAN
FAM LLE HUART

HAUTI ER ETI ENNE & GU

MOTTE THI ERRY
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
DELTENRE- CARLI ER
THONON ALAI' N
SEBI LLE FRANCI S
LAM NNE BENO T
CHANDI - TUREK
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
WANUFEL DI DI ER
VAN HOOF RENE
CHANDI - TUREK
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
WANUFEL DI DI ER
VERACHTERT- HANNE
GRETZER DEN S

PAUVEEL S- BOULEMBERG

OVART JEAN- MVARC
THONON ALAI N

SPRUYT SEBASTIEN & M

RENI ER GABRI EL

DUJACQUI ERE M CHEL

GCETHALS LUC
MOTTE THI ERRY

HAUTI ER ETI ENNE & GU

GOSSELM
COURCEL
COURCEL
CORROY-
CORROY-
BOUSVAL
FORCHI E
OPHEYLI
FORCHI E
I NCOURT
CORROY-
CORTI L-
ARCHENN
VI LLERS
HCEGAAR
COURCEL
COURCEL
GOSSELL
CORTI L-
GCSSELL
GOSSELI
FORCHI E
I NCOURT
CORTI L-
GOSSELI
LOUPO G
LOUPA G
OPHEYLI
VI LLERS
I NCOURT
VI LLERS
I NCOURT
VI LLERS
LOUPO G
GOSSELL
LOUPA G
VI EUX- G
CORROY-
OPHEYLI
LCDELI N
GOSSEL
VI LLERS
VI LLERS
VI LLERS
GOSSELI
VI LLERS
OPHEYLI
COURCEL
COURCEL
OPHEYLI
VI LLERS
OQUTGAAR
THORENB
OPPREBA
NI VELLE
BAULERS
THOREMB
I NCOURT
COURCEL
CORTI L-
MONTI GN
MELI' N

CHATELI
CORROY-
JUMET

BRAI NE-
CHATELI
CORROY-
JUMET

BOUSVAL
WANFERC
MARCHI E
MARI LLE
CORTI L-
VI EUX- G
CORROY-
LILLO S
VI LLERS
THORENMB
BAULERS
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2
3
155917
3
184877
4
2
4
4
172233
2
183829
7

8

14

5

15

16

5

5

6

17
149628
2
183068
145354
6
145210
3

2

3

18

4
149603
165177
2
133415
19

OhOOWRAROWPLAW

184539
3
171855
143973
148563
4

2

11

7
125312
179253
137455
5
136046
158361
2

6

2

2
143293
132183
179285
8

2

2
151095
2

5

2

101399624
106664224
101201624
100585324
100586024
101036224
618601124
100627824
103401224
100455524
100584924
101079924
101098824
100962424
202603024
106664424
106663824
101396824
101078624
101398924
101396724
107154324
100964724
101080024
101399724
100980624
101110524
202275824
103575824
100384324
103564724
100455224
103566624
101112724
101397024
100988724
100978024
101069224
100629024
103258324
101399924
100966724
100967224
103562824
112396924
103566524
100626624
106664624
106668924
100628824
103564224
209457924
100434324
100376624
103846024
101072224
100431524
111037024
106664824
101078224
106756624
100654424
103257924
101004624
100902624
100964224
103251124
112777624
101462924
101037024
112862224
106787324
100694424
101078424
112409124
101069324
101177324
103578324
100433324
101074724
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09.
09.
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09.
09.
10.
09.
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09.
10.
09.
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09.
09.
09.
09.
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09.
09.
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09.
10.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
10.
09.
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09.
09.
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09.
09.
10.
09.
09.
10.
09.
10.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
10.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
10.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.

28301
26030
26130
47570
48020
42060
23440
02590
23460
54240
48210
42360
54260
39360
03000
26590
27010
29351
43040
29411
29431
24360
55170
43170
29501
38430
38470
03060
35459
55450
35539
55560
35569
39120
30191
39140
39130
50510
05300
27491
30531
41120
41140
36409
31001
36459
05580
28340
28350
06010
36509
05500
52270
56380
36080
39320
52380
57010
28530
45160
22420
02410
31449
51410
30560
47340
32039
51570
31030
45490
36271
28130
03200
46080
41240
53010
42370
38249
54010
40540

1395.
1395.
1392.
1392.
1391.
1390.
1390.
1390.
1390.
1387.
1387.
1385.
1384.
1382.
1382.
1381.
1381.
1380.
1379.
1378.
1378.
1377.
1377.
1377.
1376.
1376.
1375.
1375.
1374.
1372.
1371.
1370.
1370.
1370.
1370.
1369.
1369.
1366.
1364.
1363.
1362.
1362.
1361.
1361.
1360.
1360.
1359.
1359.
1359.
1359.
1359.
1358.
1357.
1357.
1356.
1356.
1355.
1355.
1355.
1353.
1351.
1350.
1350.
1349.
1347.
1346.
1346.
1346.
1346.
1346.
1346.
1345.
1344.
1343.
1342.
1342.
1341.
1340.
1340.
1339.

3876
0755
6589
0220
0393
8742
5619
2268
0675
5402
3173
7016
1388
2901
1729
6498
1751
2079
9823
8233
3624
8224
5815
3429
7516
3115
4681
4170
3110
4692
2208
6458
5737
2198
1185
8016
7818
7935
4059
9059
4226
4011
9928
1523
8488
0899
7230
4555
2257
2231
0292
5693
6480
1071
5295
3268
6184
3339
1020
6437
8015
9835
9312
3138
8798
9889
7398
3633
3236
2397
0851
8306
6375
5419
9354
7205
6753
7185
4972
6123
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115 310959- 74 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES 3 1 2 BE 100542924 09.57030 1338.3707 115
116 241086-41 LEBON-G LOTEAU JEREM CHATELE 6 2 135095 BE 103356224 09. 31020 1337.1330 116
117 301951-87 CLI PPE- EECKHAUD ANDERLU 1 1 123802 BE 100243224 09. 22360 1336. 9546 117
118 142003-92 CHANDI - TUREK CHATELI 15 5 3 BE 103252024 09. 33019 1334. 1044 118
119 136141-50 THONON ALAI N CORTIL- 16 7 9 BE 101080924 09. 46590 1333. 7797 119
120 242648-51 G ARRI ZZO G AMPI ERO  GOSSELI 24 2 21 BE 101398624 09. 33121 1331.8390 120
121 309510- 80 COOSEMANS PATRICK & C BEAUVEC 5 4 178979 BE 100801524 10.04270 1331.1938 121
122 242648-51 G ARRI ZZO G AMPI ERO  GOSSELI 24 11 22 BE 101398124 09.33171 1330. 7644 122
123 241421-85 WANUFEL DI DI ER JUMET 54 20 3 BE 101458624 09. 32150 1330.5232 123
124 282598- 37 LEGRAND Pl ERRE HOUTAIN 11 1 147501 BE 101380924 09. 40540 1330.0361 124
125 136141-50 THONON ALAI N CORTIL- 16 6 10 BE 101078724 09. 47250 1328.8573 125
126 241086-41 LEBON-G LOTEAU JEREM CHATELE 6 3 2 BE 103352324 09. 31400 1328.8033 126
127 241421-85 WANUFEL DI DI ER JUVET 54 4 4 BE 101464724 09.32300 1327.2780 127
128 304873-02 MOTTON FREDERI K NEERHEY 3 2 2 BE 210171524 10.11240 1325.5446 128
129 280147-11 VANDYCK JEAN- CLAUDE  BEAUVEC 2 2 179766 BE 100830624 10.05411 1324.8775 129
130 138541-25 CCEL EM LI EN HOEGAAR 3 1 2 BE 202600624 10. 08520 1323. 7806 130
131 312038-86 FAM LLE HUART NI VELLE 14 5 2 BE 103844124 09. 39000 1320.8532 131
132 220302- 15 SPRUYT EDDY LOUPAO G 39 25 5 BE 100986724 09.43180 1320. 6355 132
133 312038-86 FAM LLE HUART NI VELLE 14 7 3 BE 103845324 09. 39020 1320. 4494 133
134 126406- 15 PETRE FREDY OPHEYLI 10 2 5 BE 100628024 10. 10050 1319. 7644 134
135 148369-56 DEPREZ RAYMOND ARCHENN 4 3 2 BE 101098024 10. 00350 1318.9509 135
136 311164- 85 DELTENRE- CARLI ER COURCEL 15 6 12 BE 106668224 09. 31370 1318.6518 136
137 122748- 43 MALOTEAUX RAYMOND LAMBUSA 7 1 141607 BE 103326324 09.37280 1317.6830 137
138 241421-85 WANUFEL DI DI ER JUMET 54 3 5 BE 101460224 09. 33210 1316.3619 138
138 241421-85 WANUFEL DI DI ER JUVET 54 42 6 BE 101465224 09. 33210 1316.3619 138
140 170003-59 BUTENEERS FERDI NAND WALSBET 9 5 189055 BE 206377524 10.13400 1315.9281 140
141 220302- 15 SPRUYT EDDY LOUPAO G 39 37 6 BE 101113224 09.43460 1315.2183 141
142 303565-52 VANGOETSENHOVEN LUC  WALSHOU 2 1 187860 BE 100652424 10. 12540 1314.6256 142
143 312156-10 LETELLI ER MAXI ME INCOURT 6 5 4 BE 100456224 10.01310 1312.4572 143
144 142003-92 CHANDI - TUREK CHATELI 15 9 4 BE 103250624 09. 34499 1311.1973 144
145 283168-25 DENYS Pl ERRE AUTRE-E 5 1 176147 BE 100622224 10. 04230 1310. 7801 145
146 177443- 30 DEPASSE- LARDENOYE WAGNELE 11 6 146363 BE 101496424 09. 42030 1306. 2294 146
147 310110-01 SPRUYT SEBASTIEN & M VIEUX-G 10 9 3 BE 112648424 09. 44320 1306. 1962 147
148 125643-28 DELCRO X JEAN LUC LODELIN 7 7 2 BE 103254824 09. 32101 1305.8351 148
149 220302- 15 SPRUYT EDDY LOUPAO G 39 28 7 BE 101113824 09. 44450 1303.9477 149
150 220302- 15 SPRUYT EDDY LOUPO G 39 3 8 BE 100982424 09. 44480 1303. 3798 150
151 241421-85 WANUFEL DI DI ER JUMET 54 11 7 BE 101466524 09. 34230 1303. 3307 151
152 220302- 15 SPRUYT EDDY LOUPAO G 39 23 9 BE 100988224 09. 44490 1303. 1906 152
153 303565-52 VANGOETSENHOVEN LUC  WALSHOU 2 2 2 BE 100652324 10. 14120 1302. 7739 153
154 220302-15 SPRUYT EDDY LOUPO G 39 27 10 BE 100981524 09. 44540 1302. 2454 154
155 311164-85 DELTENRE- CARLI ER COURCEL 15 12 13 BE 106665424 09. 32550 1301.9951 155
156 241421-85 WANUFEL DI DI ER JUMET 54 31 8 BE 101464124 09. 34310 1301. 6680 156
157 311164- 85 DELTENRE- CARLI ER COURCEL 15 2 14 BE 106663724 09. 32570 1301.5736 157
158 241421-85 WANUFEL DI Dl ER JUMET 54 38 9 BE 101460824 09. 34330 1301. 2530 158
159 312038-86 FAM LLE HUART NI VELLE 14 2 4 BE 103843824 09.40450 1299.9819 159
160 241421-85 WANUFEL DI DI ER JUMET 54 25 10 BE 106815324 09. 34480 1298. 1489 160
161 309079-37 LETELLIER OLI VI ER INCOURT 3 3 3 BE 100535324 10. 02370 1298.1023 161
162 302370-21 SEBI LLE FRANCI S MONTI GN 14 2 2 BE 106756924 09. 26350 1297. 4495 162
163 120742-74 MELAI N MARC- FELI X RIXENSA 6 4 164060 BE 101061424 09.56300 1296.9170 163
164 241421-85 WANUFEL DI Dl ER JUMET 54 33 11 BE 101466824 09. 34560 1296. 4994 164
165 241421-85 WANUFEL DI DI ER JUMET 54 53 12 BE 111130324 09. 35020 1295. 2650 165
166 184158-52 DOC TEAM DELHOVE PAES SART-DA 17 16 148166 BE 100933324 09. 44250 1294.9687 166
167 308071-96 SCHELLEKENS ERI C MONT-SA 4 2 162364 BE 101066524 09. 55240 1294. 7687 167
168 126988-15 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 11 2 6 BE 100432724 09. 58280 1294. 0633 168
169 310110-01 SPRUYT SEBASTIEN & M VIEUX-G 10 5 4 BE 100976424 09.45380 1293. 7705 169
170 302518-72 GOETHALS LUC VILLERS 5 5 3 BE 103577324 09.42219 1293.5879 170
171 281772-84 HAUTI ER ETI ENNE & GJI BAULERS 8 2 3 BE 101072124 09. 44550 1292.7890 171
172 120608- 37 GARI N ARNAUD VILLERS 11 8 6 BE 103566024 09. 42199 1292. 6898 172
173 117151- 72 PARENT- BERWAER LE ROUX 15 8 138560 BE 110665424 09. 37220 1290. 5309 173
174 132478-73 LAM NNE BENO T MELI' N 7 4 2 BE 100658324 10. 08550 1290.3635 174
175 281596- 05 DI ELS GERARD LI MAL 4 1 164026 BE 101092824 09.57130 1289.3436 175
176 120742-74 MELAI N MARC- FELI X RIXENSA 6 2 2 BE 101059324 09.57150 1289.2731 176
177 302370-21 SEBI LLE FRANCI S MONTI GN 14 3 3 BE 106754124 09.27180 1287.8931 177
178 162439-61 GRETZER DENI S WANFERC 4 2 2 BE 103343724 09.41171 1287.6219 178
179 184970- 88 OVART JEAN- MARC MARILLE 7 7 2 BE 100692224 10. 09180 1287.0424 179
180 305643-93 CANS | VO LAAR 3 3 189181 BE 201899124 10.17050 1286.2164 180
181 280147-11 VANDYCK JEAN- CLAUDE BEAUVEC 2 1 2 BE 100832124 10. 09481 1285.8645 181
182 111626-76 LEONARD THI ERRY DONGELB 3 3 174700 BE 100462924 10. 05540 1285.5040 182
183 309510-80 COOSEMANS PATRICK & C BEAUVEC 5 5 2 BE 100808924 10.09170 1284.9994 183
184 142003-92 CHANDI - TUREK CHATELI 15 3 5 BE 103349424 09. 36599 1284. 6462 184
185 142003-92 CHANDI - TUREK CHATELI 15 15 6 BE 113150524 09. 37009 1284. 4461 185
186 281772-84 HAUTI ER ETI ENNE & GUJI BAULERS 8 8 4 BE 101071524 09. 45410 1284.2213 186
187 281166- 60 VERACHTERT- HANNE BOUSVAL 7 4 3 BE 101035724 09.51280 1283. 6196 187
187 281166- 60 VERACHTERT- HANNE BOUSVAL 7 7 4 BE 101030524 09.51280 1283. 6196 187
189 142003-92 CHANDI - TUREK CHATELI 15 4 7 BE 113150624 09. 37169 1281. 2534 189
190 305935-94 DUJACQUI ERE M CHEL LILLOS 11 11 2 BE 101173324 09. 47560 1281.1899 190
191 125643-28 DELCRO X JEAN LUC LODELIN 7 5 3 BE 103258024 09. 34091 1280. 9685 191
192 184158-52 DOC TEAM DELHOVE PAES SART-DA 17 1 2 BE 100928324 09. 45520 1278. 7629 192
193 102547-18 TH Rl ON ROBERT NEERHEY 5 3 186496 BE 100612324 10. 15540 1278. 2454 193
194 120608-37 GARI N ARNAUD VI LLERS 11 10 7 BE 103566224 09. 43389 1277.7134 194



195 120608-37 GARI N ARNAUD
196 220302-15 SPRUYT EDDY

VI LLERS
LOUPO G

8 BE 103562924 09. 43409
11 BE 100982124 09. 47110

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk
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307033- 28
126988- 15
311164-85
242648-51
307033- 28
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307033- 28
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309079- 37
242648-51
282375-08
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132178- 64
148369- 56
309510- 80
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182716- 65
120742-74
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310959- 74
283000- 51
307033-28
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282375-08
307033- 28
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309510- 80
302254-02
309510-80
120742-74
132178- 64
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283168- 25
182716- 65
309510-80
281166- 60
309510- 80
126988- 15
307033-28
311164-85

ESMANNE- DEFERT
ESMANNE- DEFERT
ESMANNE- DEFERT
HOK SAPI' N
ESMANNE- DEFERT
ESMANNE- DEFERT
HOK SAPI' N
ESMANNE- DEFERT
HOK SAPI N
MOTTE THI ERRY
DELTENRE- CARLI ER

G ARRI ZZO @ AMPI ERO

HOK SAPI N

SI MONS YVES
HOK SAPI N
COCSEMANS PATR
COOSENVANS PATR
COOSENVANS PATRI
HOK SAPI N

SI MONS YVES
MOTTE THI ERRY
HOK SAPI'N
GCOETHALS LUC
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
HOK SAPI N

CK
CK
CK

& C
& C
& C

G ARRI ZZO G AMPI ERO

DELTENRE- CARLI ER
ESMANNE- DEFERT
ESMANNE- DEFERT
DEW LDE W LLY

VANDYCK JEAN- CLAUDE

MARI T CHRI STOPHE

G ARRI ZZO G AMPI ERO
G ARRI ZZO @ AMPI ERO

LETELLI ER OLI VI ER

G ARRI ZZO G AMPI ERO

DEW TTE CHRI STI AN
DEPREZ RAYMOND

M LHOUX CHRI STI AN
DEPREZ RAYMOND
COOSENMANS PATRI CK
VERACHTERT- HANNE
VERACHTERT- HANNE
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
MELAI N MARC- FELI X
VERACHTERT- HANNE
GCDFRI AUX SI MON
JOLY PAUL

HOK SAPI N
VERACHTERT- HANNE
DELTENRE- CARLI ER
DEW TTE CHRI STI AN
HOK SAPI N
COOSEMANS PATRI CK

& C

COOSENMANS PATRICK & C

ESMANNE- DEFERT

COCSEMANS PATRICK & C

MELAI N MARC- FELI X
M LHOUX CHRI STI AN
ESMANNE- DEFERT
DENYS Pl ERRE

VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
COOSEMANS PATRI CK
VERACHTERT- HANNE
COOSENVANS PATRI CK
MOTTE THI ERRY

HOK SAPI N
DELTENRE- CARLI ER

& C
& C

I NCOURT
FORCHI E
FORCHI E
I NCOURT
FORCHI E
I NCOURT
THOREMB
COURCEL
GOSSELI
I NCOURT
OVERW N
| NCOURT
BEAUVEC
BEAUVEC
BEAUVEC
I NCOURT
OVERW N
THOREMB
I NCOURT
VI LLERS
VI LLERS
VI LLERS
I NCOURT
GOSSEL
COURCEL
FORCHI E
FORCHI E
SAI NT-R
BEAUVEC
CORROY-
GOSSELI
GOSSELI
I NCOURT
GOSSELL
VI EUX- G
ARCHENN
GREZ- DO
ARCHENN
BEAUVEC
BOUSVAL
BOUSVAL
VI LLERS
RI XENSA
BOUSVAL
MALEVES
LI MAL

I NCOURT
BOUSVAL
COURCEL
VI EUX- G
| NCOURT
BEAUVEC
BEAUVEC
FORCHI E
BEAUVEC
RI XENSA
GREZ- DO
FORCHI E
AUTRE- E
VI LLERS
BEAUVEC
BOUSVAL
BEAUVEC
THOREMB
I NCOURT
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108395923
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105895923
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414287622
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414289022
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304845-71
302254-02
304845-71
220302- 15
126406- 15
126406- 15
302254-02
282110- 34
309510-80
283168- 25
302254-02
283168- 25
220302- 15
189045- 89
283168- 25
309510- 80
215026- 74
280052- 13
302518-72
309510- 80
126988- 15
280052- 13
304845-71
302254-02
189045- 89
242648-51
242648-51
301951-87
132178- 64
126406- 15
301951-87
307033- 28
280147-11
283000- 51
307033- 28
307033- 28
142003- 92
283000- 51
226775- 86
104030- 46
226775- 86
309510-80
148369- 56
304845-71
309510-80
305643-93
189045- 89
305643-93
132178- 64
282375-08
132178- 64
120742-74
117864- 09
281166- 60
281166- 60
184970- 88
282520- 56
132178- 64
136141-50
136141-50
226775- 86
281166- 60
281166- 60
309510- 80
142003- 92
302254-02
304088-90
182716- 65
120742-74
132178- 64
148369- 56
302518-72
302518-72
302518-72
126406- 15
222793-81
304088-90
283168- 25
281166- 60
283168- 25

DEW LDE WLLY
ESMANNE- DEFERT

DEW LDE WLLY
SPRUYT EDDY

PETRE FREDY

PETRE FREDY
ESMANNE- DEFERT
DECAMPS FABI EN
COOCSEMANS PATRICK & C
DENYS Pl ERRE
ESMANNE- DEFERT
DENYS Pl ERRE

SPRUYT EDDY

RENI ER GABRI EL
DENYS Pl ERRE
COOSEMANS PATRICK & C
DELVEAUX LQUI S

SI MONS  YVES
GCETHALS LUC
COOSENMANS PATRICK & C
MOTTE THI ERRY

SI MONS YVES

DEW LDE W LLY
ESMANNE- DEFERT

RENI ER GABRI EL

G ARRI ZZO @ AMPI ERO
G ARRI ZZO G AMPI ERO
CLI PPE- EECKHAUD

M LHOUX CHRI STI AN
PETRE FREDY

CLI PPE- EECKHAUD

HOK SAPI N

VANDYCK JEAN- CLAUDE
JOLY PAUL

HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N

CHANDI - TUREK

JOLY PAUL

LETELLI ER OLI VI ER.
VANDERBECK JEAN
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER.
COOCSEMANS PATRICK & C
DEPREZ RAYMOND

DEW LDE W LLY
COOCSEMANS PATRICK & C
CANS | VO

RENI ER GABRI EL

CANS | VO

M LHOUX CHRI STI AN
DEW TTE CHRI STI AN
M LHOUX CHRI STI AN
MELAI N MARC- FELI X
ABTS JO

VERACHTERT- HANNE
VERACHTERT- HANNE
OVART JEAN- MARC
TASSOUL Pl ERRE

M LHOUX CHRI STI AN
THONON ALAI N

THONON ALAI' N
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
VERACHTERT- HANNE
VERACHTERT- HANNE
COOSEMANS PATRICK & C
CHANDI - TUREK
ESMANNE- DEFERT
ALEXANDRE PASCAL
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
MELAI N MARC- FELI X
M LHOUX CHRI STI AN
DEPREZ RAYMOND
GCETHALS LUC
GCETHALS LUC
GCETHALS LUC

PETRE FREDY

VAN BEVER VI NCENT
ALEXANDRE PASCAL
DENYS Pl ERRE
VERACHTERT- HANNE
DENYS Pl ERRE

SAINT-R 9
FORCHI E 17
SAINT-R 9
LOUPO G 42
OPHEYLI 8
OPHEYLI 8
FORCHI E 17
OPHEYLI 2
BEAUVEC 21
AUTRE-E 9
FORCHI E 17
AUTRE-E 9
LOUPO G 42
CORROY- 7
AUTRE-E 9
BEAUVEC
CEROUX-
OVERW N
VI LLERS
BEAUVEC
THOREMB
OVERW N
SAI NT-R
FORCHI E
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GCSSELL
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GREZ- DO
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BEAUVEC
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LAAR 7
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GREZ- DO
RI XENSA
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BOUSVAL
BOUSVAL
MARI LLE 4
CHASTRE 9
GREZ- DO
CORTIL- 5
CORTIL- 5
TOURINN 9
BOUSVAL
BOUSVAL
BEAUVEC
CHATELI 8
FORCHI E
BAI SY-T
VILLERS 6
RI XENSA
GREZ- DO
ARCHENN 5
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6
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105635423
603315023
113375821
105493822
105663922
105539323
300300222
211490923
113600321
105627923
603315623
105626622
105490722
113420020
112695421
106107223
113455220
205270623
114184722
106103423
105802623
210651521
105635323
603312923
109235218
106829323
106823423
106427217
106008223
112694021
112822222
206784623
105326422
113681821
620828821
105891123
110230223
113680621
106144523
105957619
113597721
113602521
106132419
112831820
106102123
213290221
113422020
207093221
112526321
105462023
113678717
105468523
207677622
101171718
105272723
105592423
106108222
106064423
105464123
105464923
113256520
105274623
107108421
105303922
112568823
108396123
106685822
105374023
105504922
112525621
113516321
106855023
110302320
106856823
112693021
112599321
116053518
105627422
105273623
112694721
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09.
09.
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09.
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09.
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09.
. 08460
10.
09.
09.
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09.
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09.
10.
09.
09.
10.
09.
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09.
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09.
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09.
10.
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09.
10.
10.
10.
09.
10.
09.
09.
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09.
10.
09.
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10.
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09.
10.
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09.
10.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
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09.
09.
10.
10.
09.
10.
09.
10.

01470
25070
01480
39130
04570
04590
25100
03400
00520
58490
25210
58530
39290
50530
58550
01000
47282
08350
36269
01050
51500

02260
25350
51120
30551
30561
20580
57130
05550
21010
56550
02161
50400
57020
57030
31139
50450
01420
56350
01440
01540
56560
03100
01590
09390
51590
09430
57550
41450
58010
51230
05222
45260
45260
02530
47140
58220
45440
45460
02430
45460
45490
02570
32079
26580
43170
42460
52120
58560
58200
38249
38269
38289
07590
04210
43430
01340
46300
01370

1370.
1370.
1370.
1370.
1369.
1369.
1369.
1369.
1367.
1367.
1366.
1366.
1366.
1366.
1366.
1366.
1365.
1365.
1365.
1365.
1364.
1363.
1363.
1363.
1362.
1361.
1361.
1360.
1360.
1360.
1360.
1359.
1359.
1358.
1358.
1358.
1357.
1357.
1357.
1357.
1357.
1356.
1356.
1356.
1356.
1354.
1354.
1354.
1353.
1352.
1352.
1351.
1351.
1350.
1350.
1349.
1348.
1348.
1348.
1347.
1347.
1346.
1346.
1346.
1345.
1344.
1344.
1343.
1342.
1342.
1342.
1340.
1340.
1339.
1339.
1339.
1338.
1338.
1338.
1338.

4085
3382
2352
0107
9667
6283
6182
5860
6439
4240
9848
7167
6738
4167
3633
2519
8551
7559
4887
3833
5198
9515
6824
6478
8465
9726
1477
9601
5214
2232
2124
8529
1008
6768
6040
4258
8261
7391
7373
6432
3937
9295
8776
1727
0727
6796
0948
0332
0762
7964
0193
5859
4294
7104
7104
1910
7376
3329
1855
7973
3364
8212
2397
2129
8607
1939
1077
4732
5532
4069
0753
7185
3064
8946
8502
7320
9858
8422
3433
3335
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129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149



150 241086-41 LEBON-G LOTEAU JEREM CHATELE 15 6 135095 BE 112508823 09. 31040 1336.6920 150
151 120608-37 GARI N ARNAUD VILLERS 2 1 145210 BE 106773323 09. 38429 1335.6942 151
152 281166-60 VERACHTERT- HANNE BOUSVAL 16 2 11 BE 107566217 09. 46440 1335. 6682 152
153 280147-11 VANDYCK JEAN- CLAUDE BEAUVEC 5 5 3 BE 106133723 10. 04361 1335.5407 153
154 311164-85 DELTENRE- CARLI ER COURCEL 7 6 5 BE 108394923 09. 30210 1335. 2965 154
155 241086-41 LEBON-G LOTEAU JEREM CHATELE 15 13 2 BE 112507523 09. 31110 1335. 1507 155
156 142003-92 CHANDI - TUREK CHATELI 8 1 3 BE 106966022 09. 32579 1334. 9682 156
157 283000-51 JOLY PAUL LI MAL 15 1 4 BE 109358918 09. 52490 1334. 8921 157
158 132645-46 JACQUES HENRI OPPREBA 9 3 171847 BE 113518922 09. 58466 1334.4576 158
159 226775-86 LETELLI ER OLI VI ER TOURINN 9 9 4 BE 106142023 10. 04000 1334. 4328 159
160 303565-52 VANGOETSENHOVEN LUC  WALSHOU 2 2 187860 BE 205837623 10. 10520 1333.6015 160
161 126988-15 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 8 6 5 NL 950183923 09. 54440 1332. 7953 161
162 308936- 88 JADOT ALAIN BAULERS 2 1 148064 BE 105035123 09. 41090 1332.1098 162
163 242648-51 G ARRI ZZO G AMPI ERO  GOSSELI 9 8 8 BE 106824223 09. 33111 1332. 0541 163
164 304845-71 DEWLDE WLLY SAINT-R 9 7 6 BE 105575023 10. 05370 1331.6726 164
165 311164- 85 DELTENRE- CARLI ER COURCEL 7 4 6 BE 106627023 09. 30380 1331.5369 165
166 142003-92 CHANDI - TUREK CHATELI 8 8 4 BE 112569623 09. 33139 1331.5197 166
167 310110-01 SPRUYT SEBASTIEN & M VIEUX-G 16 5 149603 BE 111792419 09. 42220 1331. 3824 167
168 302518-72 GOETHALS LUC VILLERS 9 7 6 BE 107854321 09. 39129 1330.8978 168
169 120742-74 MELAI N MARC- FELI X RI XENSA 14 2 5 BE 105504622 09.53180 1330.5758 169
170 120742-74 MELAI N MARC- FELI X RI XENSA 14 8 6 BE 105505122 09. 53210 1330. 0365 170
171 282598- 37 LEGRAND Pl ERRE HOUTAIN 10 2 147501 BE 106937623 09. 40560 1329.6364 171
172 148369-56 DEPREZ RAYMOND ARCHENN 5 4 5 BE 105359823 09. 59330 1329.4712 172
173 138541-25 CCEL EM LI EN HCEGAAR 2 2 183829 BE 202657223 10. 08180 1329. 2046 173
174 120742-74 MELAI N MARC- FELI X RI XENSA 14 7 7 BE 105466823 09.53260 1329.1385 174
174 120742-74 MELAI N MARC- FELI X RI XENSA 14 10 8 BE 105504722 09. 53260 1329. 1385 174
176 310959-74 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES 3 3 2 BE 113196720 09. 57560 1329.1298 176
177 241089-44 CORDI ER ALBERT ANDERLU 6 3 125648 BE 110166920 09. 24329 1328.9288 177
178 241086-41 LEBON- G LOTEAU JEREM CHATELE 15 2 3 BE 112508723 09. 31400 1328. 8033 178
179 132645-46 JACQUES HENRI OPPREBA 9 1 2 BE 113519422 09. 59226 1328.2689 179
180 283000-51 JOLY PAUL LI MAL 15 9 5 BE 113059220 09.53270 1328. 0437 180
181 215026- 74 DELVEAUX LOU S CERQUX- 6 5 2 BE 110905815 09. 50502 1327.8006 181
182 280147-11 VANDYCK JEAN- CLAUDE  BEAUVEC 5 1 4 BE 105327822 10. 05331 1326.1807 182
183 241089-44 CORDI ER ALBERT ANDERLU 6 4 2 BE 109935521 09. 24469 1325.6572 183
184 241089-44 CORDI ER ALBERT ANDERLU 6 1 3 BE 109936621 09. 24479 1325. 4241 184
185 281166-60 VERACHTERT- HANNE BOQUSVAL 16 4 12 BE 112295322 09. 47460 1323.9485 185
186 305643-93 CANS | VO LAAR 7 4 3 BE 207096821 10. 12540 1323. 8698 186
187 220302- 15 SPRUYT EDDY LOUPO G 42 1 3 BE 112228021 09. 43030 1323.5559 187
188 220302- 15 SPRUYT EDDY LOUPAO G 42 36 4 BE 105492722 09. 43040 1323. 3608 188
189 220302-15 SPRUYT EDDY LOUPO G 42 20 5 BE 105426823 09. 43070 1322. 7759 189
190 126406- 15 PETRE FREDY OPHEYLI 8 7 5 BE 114904320 10.09480 1322.4392 190



